

## **pachet produse papetarie**

I.D.: 92444474

---

Data publicarii	26.01.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.171,71 RON - 2.171,71 RON

---

Descriere: DOSAR CARTON 1/1 50 BUC 0,99 49,5 9,41 POST IT 76 X 76 400F PASTEL CENTRUM 80443 10 BUC 9,07 90,72 17,24 DOSAR PVC 100 BUC 0,72 72 13,68 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI / HZ 100/SET 5 SET 9,78 48,9 9,29 INDEX 45 X 12 8 CULORI + RIGLA OF345 20 SET 7,42 148,4 28,2 PIX LINC ELANTRA INR100 48 BUC 2,52 121,01 22,99 BIBLIORAFI A4 8CM PLASTIFIAT 30 BUC 8,2 246 46,74 CAIET MECANIC A4 4 INELE HZ N 5304134 2 BUC 15,41 30,82 5,86 AGRAFE 33MM CENTRUM 80058 30 CUTIE 1,59 47,7 9,06 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 MULTICOPY 80G/MP 50 TOP 20,2 1.010,00 191,9 FLUID CORECTOR PELIKAN SOLVENT 300872 10 BUC 3,45 34,5 6,56 BANDA CORECTOARE DACO CF108 10 BUC 4,67 46,7 8,87 CREION CORECTOR MILAN 7ml 10 BUC 6,15 61,5 11,69 CUTTER OPTIMA 18MM SK7 10 BUC 5,72 57,2 10,87 BANDA ADEZIVA 24 X 66 OPTIMA 5 BUC 3,01 15,05 2,86 BANDA ADEZIVA 48 X 60M TAPE ACRYLIC 6 BUC 3,47 20,82 3,96 FOARFECI 220MM CENTRUM 80240 3 BUC 8,63 25,89 4,92 ALONJE ARHIVARE MARE CAPACITATE 25 BUC 1,8 45 8,55

---